Active Products - Switches
LP-SGW52484FP 52 ports Gigabit Managed Switch, with 48x10/100/1000Mbps
Independent PoE ports plus 4 SFP fiber ports
LPSGW52484FP_SS_ENB01W
LP-SGW52484FP
52 ports Gigabit Managed Switch, with 48x10/100/1000Mbps
Independent PoE ports plus 4 SFP fiber ports

Active Products - Switches - Rack Series - LP-SGW52484FP
H How to Order
LP-SGW52484FP 52 ports Gigabit Managed Switch, with
48x10/100/1000Mbps Independent PoE ports plus 4 SFP fiber ports.
LP-SGW52484FP
Transmission Distance
10BASE-T: CAT 3, 4, 5 UTP (≤250 meter)
100BASE-TX : CAT 5 or later UTP (≤100 meter)
1000BASE-TX: CAT 6 or later UTP (≤1000 meter)
1000BASE-SX: 62.5μm/50μm MMF(2m~550m)
1000BASE-LX: 62.5μm/50μm MM(2m~550m) or 10μm
SMF(2m~5000m)
FLASH 128M
RAM 128M
PoE Standard Port 1-Port 2; Support IEEE802.3af/at/PoE+=/BT
Port 3-Port 48; Support IEEE802.3af/at
Single port power Port 1-Port 2: MAX 90W;
Port 3-Por t48: MAX 30W;
Watt MAX 600W (AC100-240V 50/60HZ) (Optional MAX 800W)
LED Indicator
PWR: Power LED
SYS:(System LED)
1~48:(Green LED=10/100M/1000M Link, PoE=Orange LED)
49-52: (SFP LED)
Power Built-in power AC : 100~240V 50-60Hz 7A(800W_9A)
Operating Temperature/Humidity -20~+55°C ; 5%~90% RH Non coagulation
Storage Temperature/Humidity -40~+75°C ; 5%~95% RH Non coagulation
Product size/Packing size 440mm*360mm*45mm
515mm*375mm*95mm
N.W/G. W (kg) 5.5kg/6.3kg (800W_5.7kg/6.5kg)
Installation Rack-mount (optional machine hanger spare parts)
Lightning protection level 3KV 8/20us ; IP30
Certificate CE mark, commercial ; CE/LVD EN60950 ;
FCC Part 15 Class B ; RoHS ;
Warranty Whole device for 1 year (Accessories not included)
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change